

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W23-114627
Office Use Only



# 08/17/23--01026--002 \*\*70.00

10/09/23--01006--003 ++150.00

2023 OCT -9 PH 4:44 





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 22, 2023

HARRY R. HARMON 2306 COLUMBIA AVENUE LANCASTER, PA 17603 US

SUBJECT: HARMON & DAVIES, P.C. Ref. Number: W23000114627

We have received your document for HARMON & DAVIES, P.C. and check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Florida law does not provide for the recognition of a foreign professional corporation. An acceptable corporate suffix will need to be added to your entity name for this Department to accept and file your document.

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 605.0904(7), Florida Statutes, this entity is liable for a civil penalty of at least \$500 but not more than \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification. In addition to this civil penalty, the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state are also due. The amount due this office to cover both annual report(s) and penalty fees is \$150.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Ariel Jones Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 223A00019498

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Harmon & Davies, P.C.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

- - -----

-- -

Dear Sir or Madam:

•

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Harry R. Harmon

. <del> </del>	Name of	Person	
Harmon & Davies, P.C.			
·		npany	·····
2306 Columbia Avenue			
	Add	ress	·
Lancaster, PA 17603			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State	and Zip code	
rharmon@h-dlaw.com	,	•	
	ail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)
For further information concern Harry R. Harmon			
Harry R. Harmon Name of Person	, Area Co	de Daytime Telej	phone Number
STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio The Centre of Tallahas 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	ns isee 1, Suite 810	MAILING A Registration Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27
Enclosed is a check for the foll Please make check payable to: FL \$70.00 Filing Fee \$ 0	ORIDA DEPARTMEN	[] \$78.75 Filing Fee &	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Harmon & Davi	cs, P.C., Corp		
(Enter name of c	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED, orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,	n
	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting 23-2472648	business in Florida)
2. Pennsylvania	y under the law of which it is incorporated) 3.		licable)
,	•		
4. <u>March 6, 1987</u>	of incorporation) 5.		
	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other th	ian perpetual)
6			·····
		in Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability	v)
2206 Columbia A		502, 1.5., to determine penany morning	,,
7	Avenue, Lancaster, PA 17603	fice <u>street</u> address)	
	(Principal of	ace <u>street</u> address)	
	(Current maili	ng address, if different)	
8 Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)	~2
o, riano ina <u>orro</u>	Thomas R. Davies	<u> </u>	SE(023
Name:			
Office Address:	15061 S.W. 175th Street		SECRETARY TALL ATA
0	Miami	, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
9. Registered as	ent's acceptance:		PH 4: 44 SSEE, FL
C		a construction of the second	a sum au not The ast the a star

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Then N (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

## .

#### A. DIRECTORS

□ Chairman	Harry R. Harmon Name:	Chairman	Name:	
DVice Chairman	Address: 2306 Columbia Avenue	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Lancaster, PA 17603	Director		
President		President		
<b>O</b> Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer
00ther	[]Other	□Other	<u></u>	[] Other
Chairman	Name	DChairman	Name:	
DVice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
DPresident		DPresident		
Uvce President		OVice President		
Secretary	ElTreasurer	Secretary		Treasurer
[]Other	Other	□Other	<u></u>	□Other
□Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:	
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:	DVice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
] President		President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
	[]Treasurer	Secretary		□Treasurer
DOther	Other	Other		0 Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be adder to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

. .

13.

Harry R. Harmon, President (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

# **Pennsylvania Department of State**

Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations PO Box 8722 | Harrisburg, PA 17105-8722 T:717-787-1057 dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities

Regarding:	HARMON & DAVIES, P.C.
Request Type:	Subsistence Certificate
Request No.:	019874437
Receipt No.:	000632353
Filing Type:	Domestic Business Corporation
Filing Subtype:	Professional
Initial Filing Date:	March 06, 1987
Status:	Active

 Issuance Date: August 03, 2023

 File No.:
 0000963228

# TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

## I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

1. A. A. A.

## HARMON & DAVIES, P.C.

is currently subsisting on the records of the Department of State as of the issuance date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of my office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Alus Sehand

Albert Schmidt Secretary of the Commonwealth

Verify this certificate online at www.file.dos.pa.gov